
State of Maine Plumbing/Subsurface Wastewater
 Permit Fee Schedule 

Disposal System Components Fee DWP Share DEP 
(25%) Surcharge 

1. Complete Non-engineered System
(Includes 1 treatment tank, 1 disposal field &
1 pump)

$300.00 $62.50 $15.00 

2. Primitive System (graywater & alt toilet) $300.00 $25.00 $15.00 

3. Alternative Toilet $100.00 $12.50 NA 

4. Non-Engineered Treatment Tank
(Includes pre-treatment tanks and pump tanks of 
750 gallons or greater)

$200.00 $37.50 NA 

5. Holding Tank $200.00 $25.00 $15.00 

6. Non-Engineered Disposal Field $200.00 $37.50 NA 

7. Gray Water System/Separated Laundry System $200.00 $8.75 $15.00 

8. Complete Engineered System** $300.00 $50.00 NA 

9. Engineered Treatment Tank (only) $200.00 $20.00 NA 

10. Engineered Disposal Field (only) $200.00 $37.50 NA 

11. Pre-Treatment
(Pre-treatment components are charged as
either treatment tanks or miscellaneous
components)

NA NA NA 

12. Miscellaneous Components $30.00 $7.50 NA 

First-time System Variances 
(*State receives Fees for first time variances, 
requiring State Approval.  The State does not 
receive fees for first time variances requiring 
only LPI Approval) 

$30.00 $5.00 * NA 

Replacement System Variances 
(No Fees go to the State) 

$30.00 NA NA 

Seasonal Conversion Permit $100.00 $12.50 NA 

**Engineered Systems includes one disposal field and two tanks and pump.  If two “pods” or a 
disposal field are more than 20 feet apart, they are charged like a separate engineered system.  
Additional tanks and disposal fields for an engineered system are charged with the engineered 
treatment tank or engineered disposal field fees.  For more information, please contact 
subsurface.wastewater@maine.gov. 



Internal Plumbing Permits 

Fee DWP Share 
(25%) 

Minimum fee, includes up to 4 fixtures/ 
hook-ups 

$60.00 $10.00 

Individual fixtures, (minimum fee applies) $15.00 $2.50 

Mobile or Modular Home – factory components & 
hook-up only 

$60.00 $10.00 

Hook up to public sewer, (minimum fee applies) $15.00 $2.50 

Hook up to existing subsurface system, 
(minimum fee applies) 

$15.00 $2.50 

Piping relocation with no new fixtures, (minimum 
fee applies) 

$15.00 $2.50 

Permit transfer, (Must be on its own permit.  
Minimum fee does not apply.) 

$15.00 $2.50 
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